## **Eclipse Volleyball Club Agreement**

This agreement is between	contract with Eclipse Volleyball.	
Return this form by Mail to:		
DJ Justice. Director, Eclipse Volleyball Club PO Box 362. Nashville, Ohio. 44661		
Deadline is 11 days from reception of the o	ffer.	
Please notify Director, DJ Justice by email a decline so we can note the acceptance or p		
By accepting this contract:		
The parent agrees to pay all Eclipse Volleyball Club fees according to the payment schedule.		
Player and Parent realized that failure to pa as the player being suspended from all part	·	
Player and parent understand that playing discussion about the matter at tournament corresponding is had with the coach.		
Player and parent understand that no refur player leaves the team or is removed from		till due, will be given if the
Player and parent acknowledge receipt of Eclipsevball.org. Player agreed to all portion	•	can be found at
Player's Name (Print)	Player's Signature	 Date
Parent's Name (Print)	Parents Signature	
raicht s maine (Fillit)	Parents Signature	Date